C-40 Chronister O & M Compound Multiplier Calculation 105
Cifuentes

C-41 Chronister O & M Benchmark Variance by Function 106
Hornick
Young
Caldwell
Register

C-42 Chronister Hedging Costs 114
Caldwell

C-43 Chronister Security Costs 115
Young

C-44 Chronister Revenue Expansion Factor 116

SCHEDULE C-1 ADJUSTED JURISDICTIONAL NET OPERATING INCOME Page 1 of 3

FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

COMPANY: TAMPA ELECTRIC COMPANY

DOCKET No, 130040-EI

EXPLANATION: Provide the calculation of jurisdictional net operating income for ttie test year, ttie prior year and the most
recent historical year.

(Dollars in OOP's)

Type of data shown:
XX Projected Test Year Ended 12/31/2014

Projected Prior Year Ended 12/31/2013
Historical Prior Year Ended 12/31/2012
Witness: J. S. Chronisler/W, R. /^shburn

Line Account
No, Number

Account
Name

(1)

Total Company
Per Books

(2)

Non-
Eieclrlc
Utility

(3)

Total
Electric
(1M2)

(4)

Jurisdictional
Factor

(6)

Junsdictional
Amount
(3)x(4)

(6)
Commission

Jurisdictional
Adjustments

(Schedule C-2)

(7)
Company

Jurisdictional
Adjustments

(Schedule C-2)

(6)
Adjusted

Jurisdictional
Amount
(5)t(6)

1
2
3 Revenue From Sales S 1,941,801 $ $ 1,941,801 1.000000 $ 1,941,801 $(1,030,573) $ (3,419) $ 907,809

4
5 Other Operating 31,703 . 31,703 0.963852 30,567 19,806 (7,509) 42,854

6
7
B
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
IB
19
20
21
22
23

Total Operating Revenues 1,973,504 - 1,973,504 1,972,358 (1,010.767) (10,928) 950,663
6
7
B
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
IB
19
20
21
22
23

Other O&M 434,323 - 434.323 0.999321 434,028 (79,497) 354,531

6
7
B
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
IB
19
20
21
22
23

Fuel 759,164 759,164 1,000000 759,164 (749,863) 9,301

6
7
B
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
IB
19
20
21
22
23

Purchased Power 48,410 48,410 1.000000 48,410 (48,410) -

6
7
B
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
IB
19
20
21
22
23

Deferred Costs (16,608) (16,608) 1.000000 (16,608) 16,608 -

6
7
B
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
IB
19
20
21
22
23

Depredation & Amortization 256,151 256,151 0.998837 255,853 (21,972) 233,881

6
7
B
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
IB
19
20
21
22
23

Taxes Other Than Income Taxes 150,005 150,005 0.999353 149,908 (84,119) 65,789

6
7
B
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
IB
19
20
21
22
23

Income Taxes 97,093 875 96,218 0.998857 96,108 (14,500) (4,215) 77,392

6
7
B
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
IB
19
20
21
22
23 {Gain)/Loss on Disposal of Plant (132) . (132) 1.000000 (132) (132)
24
25
26

Total Operating Expenses 1,728,406 875 1,727,531 1,726,731 (981,753) (4,215) 740,762 24
25
26 Net Operating Income $ 245,098 $ (675) $ 245,973 $ 245,627 $ (29,013) $ (6,713) $ 209,901

27
28

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

44 Totals may be affected due to rounding.
Supporting Schedules: C-2,C-4,C-6 Recap Schedules: A-1

SCHSDULE C-1

FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

COMPANY: TAMPA ELECTRIC COMPANY

DOCKET No. 130040-El

ADJUSTED JURISDICTIONAL NET OPERATING INCOME
EXPLANATION; Provide the calculation of jurisdictional net operating income for the lest year, the prior year and the most

recent historical year.
Type of data shown:

Projected Test Year Ended 12/31/2014
XX Projected Prior Year Ended 12/31/2013

Historical Prior Year Ended 12/31/2012